
Tuition amounts subject to change prior to July 1, 2024.  

 

PROVIDENCE CHRISTIAN 
ACADEMY 

2024-2025 Fee schedule 
 
 
Minimum Fees Required 
Family Processing Fee - $50 (This fee is NOT covered by scholarship) 
Registration Fee - $100 
Tuition - $5850 
K-3rd   - $7050    Total: $8200 
4th-8th - $6500   Total: $7650 
9th-12th - $6450   Total: $7600 
Book Fee - $500 
Technology Fee - $250 
 
Following registration- A10-month payment plan is offered for the remaining fees for self-pay 
families.  Field trips, uniforms, supply fee, testing fee, and tutoring will be paid at time of 
charge. Total is dependent on grade level of the student. 
All fees due by the 15th of each month. Those paid after will incur a $25 late fee 
 
Lunch fees are a separate cost and are not covered by scholarship 
 
Miscellaneous Fees – (covered by scholarship) 
Graduation fee (K5 and Senior)- $50 
Field Trips- $75 
T-shirt/Uniform- $75- includes 1 t-shirt, 1 jacket, and 1 water bottle 
Testing Fee - $50 (Standardized Testing) 
Supply Fee- $100 
Tutoring- $25/hr. – Bill for after school tutoring with signed contract and pre-payment from 
parent 
 
 
Discounts: 

Military- Active Military Personnel will receive a 25% discount on Tuition. Tuition total will be 
determined by grade of students.  

Pastoral Discount- Active Pastors and/or Church staff will receive a 25% discount on Tuition. 
Tuition total will be determined by grade of students.  


